Tupac Amaru Shakur Foundation PAC's KIDS Registration

Written by Robert ID2346 Wednesday, 15 February 2006 07:01 -

PAC's KIDS Performing Arts 2005-2006 Registration Deadline is near and if you would like to attend this is timely information for you.

The Foundation put in place by the mother of slain hip-hop / rap icon Tupac Shakur (2Pac), Afeni Shakur, – the Tupac Amaru Shakur Foundation invites YOU to become one of PAC's KIDS.

Are you ready to work hard, learn hard and play hard? Are you between the ages of 12 and 18? Do you have a real passion for the performing arts? Then this is where you need to be.

The Tupac Amaru Shakur Foundation curriculum provides professional training in drama, vocals, dance and - most importantly - life and leadership skills that you can take with you through the rest of your life and your future career!

To receive an application or more information, please contact us at: 404-298-4222.

DEADLINE: MARCH 1, 2006

Register Now! Only \$65

Theatrical Production: July 29, 2006 at the Rialto Theatre, Keeping Tupac's legacy alive through arts and entertainment!

Tupac Amaru Shakur Foundation

PAC's KIDS Performing Arts 2005-2006

Tupac Amaru Shakur Foundation PAC's KIDS Registration

Written by Robert ID2346 Wednesday, 15 February 2006 07:01 -

REGISTRATION DEADLINE: MARCH 1, 2006

TASF, Inc.

Tupac Amaru Shakur Center for the Arts

5616 Memorial Drive

Stone Mountain, GA. 30083

For more information on Tupac Amaru Shakur Foundation P:EASE visit their web site <u>http://w</u> ww.tasf.org/